
VILLE DE SEVRES
ELECTIONS REGIONALES 2010

DIMANCHE 14  MARS 2010

Bureaux Inscrits
Emar-

gements Votants Blancs Exprimés
Procu-
rations

Liste 1 Valérie 
PECRESSE

Liste 2
Jean-Pierre 
MERCIER

Liste 3 
Marie-Christine

ARNAUTU

Liste 4 
Cécile DUFLOT

Liste 5
Alain DOLIUM

Liste 6
Jean-Marc 

GOVERNA-
TORI

0001 Sèvres Espace Loisirs 901 421 421 6 415 13 145 0 24 69 16 2
% 46,73% 34,94% 0,00% 5,78% 16,63% 3,86% 0,48%
0002 Ecole Gambetta 927 425 425 10 415 9 159 1 25 54 13 3
% 45,85% 38,31% 0,24% 6,02% 13,01% 3,13% 0,72%
0003 Ecole maternelle du Parc Cheviron 871 367 367 12 355 5 93 3 31 82 9 8
% 42,14% 26,20% 0,85% 8,73% 23,10% 2,54% 2,25%
0004 Ecole Croix-bosset 921 504 503 5 498 11 213 1 13 114 25 4
% 54,61% 42,77% 0,20% 2,61% 22,89% 5,02% 0,80%
0005 Ecole maternelle Croix-Bosset 920 469 469 7 462 16 222 3 26 76 14 5
% 50,98% 48,05% 0,65% 5,63% 16,45% 3,03% 1,08%
0006 Ecole maternelle Croix-Bosset 942 488 488 5 483 8 228 0 15 83 21 3
% 51,80% 47,20% 0,00% 3,11% 17,18% 4,35% 0,62%
0007 Villa Beauregard 915 460 460 3 457 13 210 2 31 75 14 4
% 50,27% 45,95% 0,44% 6,78% 16,41% 3,06% 0,88%
0008 Salle de la cristallerie 892 405 405 21 384 2 108 4 25 77 17 3
% 45,40% 28,13% 1,04% 6,51% 20,05% 4,43% 0,78%
0009 Salle Polyvalente 886 466 466 6 460 3 149 0 27 108 14 8
% 52,60% 32,39% 0,00% 5,87% 23,48% 3,04% 1,74%
0010 Ecole Primaire des Bruyères 841 426 426 11 415 5 110 1 24 87 16 6
% 50,65% 26,51% 0,24% 5,78% 20,96% 3,86% 1,45%
0011 Ecole Cotton 905 442 442 10 432 9 125 1 24 105 16 4
% 48,84% 28,94% 0,23% 5,56% 24,31% 3,70% 0,93%
0012 Ecole Gambetta 932 385 385 12 373 6 110 1 27 77 11 4
% 41,31% 29,49% 0,27% 7,24% 20,64% 2,95% 1,07%
0013 Ecole maternelle Gambetta 908 429 429 7 422 9 130 0 23 86 17 6
% 47,25% 30,81% 0,00% 5,45% 20,38% 4,03% 1,42%
0014 Stade des Fontaines 879 512 512 5 507 8 213 0 15 101 14 6
% 58,25% 42,01% 0,00% 2,96% 19,92% 2,76% 1,18%
0015 Mairie 917 359 360 8 352 9 98 0 24 85 13 5
% 39,26% 27,84% 0,00% 6,82% 24,15% 3,69% 1,42%
0016 Escale 965 441 441 9 432 12 183 0 25 70 19 3
% 45,70% 42,36% 0,00% 5,79% 16,20% 4,40% 0,69%
Total 14522 6999 6999 137 6862 138 2496 17 379 1349 249 74
% 48,20% 36,37% 0,25% 5,52% 19,66% 3,63% 1,08%
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0001 Sèvres Espace Loisirs 901 421 421 6 415 13
% 46,73%
0002 Ecole Gambetta 927 425 425 10 415 9
% 45,85%
0003 Ecole maternelle du Parc Cheviron 871 367 367 12 355 5
% 42,14%
0004 Ecole Croix-bosset 921 504 503 5 498 11
% 54,61%
0005 Ecole maternelle Croix-Bosset 920 469 469 7 462 16
% 50,98%
0006 Ecole maternelle Croix-Bosset 942 488 488 5 483 8
% 51,80%
0007 Villa Beauregard 915 460 460 3 457 13
% 50,27%
0008 Salle de la cristallerie 892 405 405 21 384 2
% 45,40%
0009 Salle Polyvalente 886 466 466 6 460 3
% 52,60%
0010 Ecole Primaire des Bruyères 841 426 426 11 415 5
% 50,65%
0011 Ecole Cotton 905 442 442 10 432 9
% 48,84%
0012 Ecole Gambetta 932 385 385 12 373 6
% 41,31%
0013 Ecole maternelle Gambetta 908 429 429 7 422 9
% 47,25%
0014 Stade des Fontaines 879 512 512 5 507 8
% 58,25%
0015 Mairie 917 359 360 8 352 9
% 39,26%
0016 Escale 965 441 441 9 432 12
% 45,70%
Total 14522 6999 6999 137 6862 138
% 48,20%

Liste 7 
Pierre 

LAURENT

Liste 8
Axel DE BOER

Liste 9 
Jean-Paul 
HUCHON

Liste 10
Nicolas 

DUPONT-
AIGNAN

Liste 11
Olivier 

BESANCE-NOT

Liste 12
Almamy 

KANOUTE

14 12 101 23 8 1
3,37% 2,89% 24,34% 5,54% 1,93% 0,24%

19 3 103 22 11 2
4,58% 0,72% 24,82% 5,30% 2,65% 0,48%

16 6 91 5 11 0
4,51% 1,69% 25,63% 1,41% 3,10% 0,00%

16 1 91 13 7 0
3,21% 0,20% 18,27% 2,61% 1,41% 0,00%

13 11 78 12 2 0
2,81% 2,38% 16,88% 2,60% 0,43% 0,00%

11 5 92 21 3 1
2,28% 1,04% 19,05% 4,35% 0,62% 0,21%

13 4 87 13 3 1
2,84% 0,88% 19,04% 2,84% 0,66% 0,22%

11 6 108 11 14 0
2,86% 1,56% 28,13% 2,86% 3,65% 0,00%

17 2 114 13 6 2
3,70% 0,43% 24,78% 2,83% 1,30% 0,43%

26 4 114 17 9 1
6,27% 0,96% 27,47% 4,10% 2,17% 0,24%

9 2 118 23 5 0
2,08% 0,46% 27,31% 5,32% 1,16% 0,00%

22 0 104 8 7 2
5,90% 0,00% 27,88% 2,14% 1,88% 0,54%

14 4 122 13 6 1
3,32% 0,95% 28,91% 3,08% 1,42% 0,24%

9 16 108 19 6 0
1,78% 3,16% 21,30% 3,75% 1,18% 0,00%

13 7 88 10 8 1
3,69% 1,99% 25,00% 2,84% 2,27% 0,28%

21 14 80 12 5 0
4,86% 3,24% 18,52% 2,78% 1,16% 0,00%

244 97 1599 235 111 12
3,56% 1,41% 23,30% 3,42% 1,62% 0,17%
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